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CALIPER
F 61 179

The F 61 179 caliper is synonymous with
reliability

Designed to provide the same performance as new
calipers, Brembo remanufactured calipers embody an
alternative solution to replacing broken or worn parts
with new ones. The brake caliper remanufacturing
process involves cleaning and applying a surface
treatment to the caliper body, and the renewing of all
worn internal components with new ones. The final
testing at the end of this process guarantees a Brembo
certified product.

AN

OE-equivalent
Brembo quality
Safety
Durability

CL LKL

New components

Technical specifications

EAN code Axle Diameter
8020584524107 Front 44 - 48 mm
Number of pistons Braking system Position
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COMPATIBLE VEHICLES


https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/caliper/F_61_179?compatibility=true

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1607376980 CITROEN
4401E5 CITROEN
4401F6 CITROEN
4401H7 CITROEN
4401L7 CITROEN
735289102 FIAT
735361977 FIAT
77362698 FIAT
77364455 FIAT
9949414 FIAT
4401H7 PEUGEOT

4401L7 PEUGEOT





