



## CALIPER F 61 179

## The F 61 179 caliper is synonymous with reliability

Designed to provide the same performance as new calipers, Brembo remanufactured calipers embody an alternative solution to replacing broken or worn parts with new ones. The brake caliper remanufacturing process involves cleaning and applying a surface treatment to the caliper body, and the renewing of all worn internal components with new ones. The final testing at the end of this process guarantees a Brembo certified product.

- ✓ OE-equivalent
- Brembo quality
- Safety
- Durability
- New components



## **Technical specifications**

EAN code Axle Diameter
8020584524107 Front 44 - 48 mm

Number of pistons Braking system Position
2 BREMBO Right

**COMPATIBLE VEHICLES** 

## **COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS**

1607376980	CITROËN
4401E5	CITROËN
4401F6	CITROËN
4401H7	CITROËN
4401L7	CITROËN
735289102	FIAT
735361977	FIAT
77362698	FIAT
77364455	FIAT
9949414	FIAT
4401H7	PEUGEOT
4401L7	PEUGEOT